2023 IMC Wish List

Item

OWL Meeting Device

Camp Director Laptop

Digital Projector for Meetings (OWL compatible)
Chimes Tube Repair

Portable Bluetooth Speakers (3 SoundLink Color IT)
20 Wenger Cello Chairs

Kitchen Supplies (measuring cups, measuring spoons, wite mesh strainers,
industrial colanders, fatigue mats serving spoons,

paring knives, long aprons, woks, whisk set, speed rack,

9.4L. Rubbermaid Tubs, 60 gallon garbage cans,

sanitizer station, rolling plastic tubs, garbage can dollys)

New Water Heater for Manitoba
Bass Pick-ups
Backpack AEDs for Nurse's Station and Dining Hall

Cost
$1,150.00
$1,400.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$400.00
$7,120.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$550.00
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