2023 IMC Wish List

<u>Item</u>	Cost	Priority
OWL Meeting Device	\$1,150.00	1
Camp Director Laptop	\$1,400.00	1
Digital Projector for Meetings (OWL compatible)	\$1,000.00	1
Chimes Tube Repair	\$2,000.00	1
Portable Bluetooth Speakers (3 SoundLink Color II)	\$400.00	1
20 Wenger Cello Chairs	\$7,120.00	2
Kitchen Supplies (measuring cups, measuring spoons, wire mesh strainers, industrial colanders, fatigue mats serving spoons, paring knives, long aprons, woks, whisk set, speed rack, 9.4L Rubbermaid Tubs, 60 gallon garbage cans,	\$1,000.00	1
sanitizer station, rolling plastic tubs, garbage can dollys) New Water Heater for Manitoba	\$2,000.00	2.
Bass Pick-ups	\$300.00	3
Backpack AEDs for Nurse's Station and Dining Hall	\$550.00	3